St
an
d
06
/2
02
5
Vitolon | P +49 40 511 28-299 | E info@vitolon.com | vitolon.com
FORCE
130 kN
PERFORMANCE WITH 5.0 AH BATTERY
approx. 150 cycles
FEATURES
•	 Efficient wide crimping (C press inserts).
•	 Maximum crimping precision and speed.
•	 Extra-large crimping range to 40 mm stroke.
•	 Open head design for easy insertion and removal
of cable lugs.
•	 Single-handed operation with automatic
retraction.
APPLICATION
Crimping of tubular, compression cable lugs, solderless terminals and connectors as well as sleeves.
* Supplied in a lightweight plastic case (crimping dies, battery and charger not included).
Force 130 kN
Crimping cycle 3-6 s (depending on crimping cross-section)
Stroke 40 mm
Battery Voltage 18 V (compatible with Makita)
Weight 6,8 kg
Dimensions* L x B x H 432 x 80 x 340 mm
Cutting Head Open, 180° rotable
Shape pistol grip
SPECIFICATIONS
SHOP ONLINE NOW: SELECTED-TOOLS.DE
CRIMPING TOOL
V400-40O-AP-P
Part no:  76753000
Material /
Conductor size
and Diameter
Aluminum
Crimping (C dies) 16-240 mm² (DIN)
Crimping (C dies) 10-400 mm² (non-DIN)
Crimping (ACSR) 32-160 mm²
Single-Indent Crimping 16-300 mm² (DIN / non-DIN)
Copper
Crimping (C dies) 10-300 mm² (DIN)
Crimping (C dies) 10-400 mm² (non-DIN)
Single-Indent Crimping 16-300 mm² (DIN / non-DIN)
H-type terminal clamps  8-150 mm²
Vitolon | P +49 40 511 28-299 | E info@vitolon.com | vitolon.com
CRIMPING TOOL
V400-40O-AP-P
INDUSTRIES
Energy suppliers, wind energy, electrical engineering, plant contruction, grid operators
SHOP ONLINE NOW: SELECTED-TOOLS.DE
Part no: 76001600
ACCESSORIES
Li-ion Battery
Makita 18 V*
BL1850B Capacity:
Weight:
Charger:
Charging time:
5.0 Ah
0.64 kg
DC18RC
45 min (100 %)
79300115
Quick charger DC18RC Voltage:
Frequency:
Output voltage:
Weight:
Dimension (mm):
220 – 240 V
50 – 60 Hz
8 V
0,9 kg
156 x 190 x 84
79300120
Battery adapter BO ADAP-BO-18V Adapter compatible with Bosch (18V) 79300092
Battery adapter MI ADAP-MI-18V Adapter compatible with Milwaukee (18V) 79300093
Battery adapter DE ADAP-DE-18V Adapter compatible with Dewalt (18V) 79300094
Item Type Description Part no.
* Additionally, 18V Makita batteries can be used: BL1815N, BL1820B, BL1830B, BL1840B, BL1860B.